
S.NO EMP NO NAME OF THE STAFF Mobile No Email ID Qualification DESIGNATION DOJ Institution name with years 2022 June collected data Total years of 
Experience

Status 

1 A1 Lakshmi Prabha.A 9884443409 principal@pvmandir.com M.A.,M.A.,Psy.,M.phil.,B.Ed.,D.S.M Senior Principal 8-May-09 Chinmaya Vidhyalaya - 11 years 
 PVM - 12 26 Confirmed

2 A51 Priya K N 97910 58970 senioraccountsofficer@pvmandir.com M.com., Sr.Accts.Officer 1-Jun-09 Victor Grace - 1 year 

 M.V.S. Natesan & Co - 1 year 
 Charoen Pokphand (India) Pvt Ltd - 1 year 
 Lalith Agencies - 6 months 
 Integrated Softtech(India) Pvt Ltd (A Sasken subsidiary) - 3.5 years 

 COUNCIL FOR LEATHER EXPORTS - 1 year 
 PVBM - 6 years 

  PVM -6years

23

Confirmed

3 A4 Thamizselvi.D 9500339549 thamizhselvi@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,B.Ed.,B.A.,PGDS&TC TGT 14-Jun-10 Brindavan- 2 years 

 St. Joseph - 2 years 
 PVBM - 2 years 
 PVM - 9years

18

Confirmed

4 A32 Anuradha.R 9445066207 primarycoordinator@pvmandir.com B.Com.,M.A.,B.Ed.,Montessori 
Trained

PGT 1-Jun-11 PVBM - 2 years 

 PVM - 11years

15
Confirmed

5 A22 Lakshmi.K 9487711630 viceprincipal@pvmandir.com M.Sc.,M.phil.,B.Ed., PGT 4-Jun-12 Ramalinga Vidhyalaya - 1 year 
 Ramakrishna Girls School - 5years

 PVBM - 2 years
 PVM - 9 years

21

Confirmed

6 A33 Ramadevi.T 8754407917 ramadevi@pvmandir.com D.Ted.,M.A.,M.Ed.,M.phil PGT 4-Jun-12 PVM - 11 years 13 Confirmed

7 A10 Rinkee Selvam 7010358340 rinkeeselvam@pvmandir.com M.A.,B.Ed., Hindi Hons TGT 4-Jun-12 PVM - 10 years 12 Confirmed

8 A12 Poornima Yogeswaran.V 8754992300 personalassistant@pvmandir.com B.Com.,MBA., PA 6-Feb-13 Peacock enterprises - 5 years
 PVM - 10 years

17
Confirmed

9 A23 Durga.M.S 9884981858 durga@pvmandir.com M.A.,b.Ed., TGT 1-Jun-14 PVM - 8 years 11 Confirmed

10 A27 Sumathi N 9442409197 sumathi@pvmandir.com M.A.,D.Ted., TGT 2-Jun-14 Zion Maduranthakam - 2 years
 Dr.Gengu Swamy naidu School - 5 years 
 PVM - 8 years

18 Confirmed

11 A46 Indumathi R 9710622437 teamleadprimaryjunior@pvmandir.com M.A.,D.EI.Ed.,montessori Trainined PRT 2-Jun-14 Shrine Vellankanni Sr. Sec School ,Chennai - 2 years
 Bharathiyar Matric Hr Sec School - 2 years

 PVBM - 2 years
 PVM - 8 years

17 Confirmed

12 A47 Mala R 7639470858 teamleadprimarysenior@pvmandir.com M.Sc.,Montessori Trained,Diplomo 
in Elementary Education

PGT 5-Jan-15 Sri Sheshari Matric School Chennai - 2 years 

 Brindavan Public School - 1 years 

17 Confirmed

13 A38 Susila.C 9976448106 susila@pvmandir.com M.A.,B.Ed., PGT 1-Apr-16 Matriculation School - 16 years 
 PVM - 6 years

25 Confirmed

14 A54 Muthuswamy.S.N 8148511269 muthuswamy@pvmandir.com Dip in yoga,M.Sc., Yoga in Theraphy TGT 1-Jun-16 Bharathi Dasn Matric School, Arokonam - 1 year 

 PVM - 6 years

10 Confirmed

15 A55 Nirmala.S 7708422284 nirmala@pvmandir.com MCA.,B.Ed., PGT 1-Jun-16 Blessings International School - 3 years
 PVM - 6 years

12 Confirmed

16 A56 Sudhasaruni.S 6382884941 sudhasaruni@pvmandir.com M.Sc.,B.Ed.,D.Ted., TGT 1-Jul-16 Vivekananda Vidyalaya Matric school ,Madurantakam - 4 years
 PVM - 6years

13 Confirmed

17 A59 Gajalakshmi.K 9940546423 gajalakshmi@pvmandir.com M.A.,B.Ed., PGT 1-Apr-17 SP Koil Govt Hr Sec. School - 2 years 

 PVM - 5 years

10 Confirmed

18 A63 Kavitha.V 9884498413 kavithav@pvmandir.com B.E.,B.Ed., PGT 1-Jun-17 PVM - 5 years 8 Confirmed

19 A72 Kalaiselvi.C 9626339923 kalaiselvi@pvmandir.com B.A., M.A.,Montessori Trained PRT 1-Jun-18 Vidhya Sagar - 4 years
 BVM Tiruporur - 10 years 
 St Marys Karumbakkam - 3 years 

 PVM - 4 years

24 Confirmed

20 A74 Kathambri.S 97912 32225 kathambari@pvmandir.com M.Sc.,B.Ed., PGT 1-Jun-18 Adhi Parasakthi Matric - 1 year 
 GB Public School Sothupakkam -2 years

10 Confirmed

21 A85 Prasanth.R 8072534384 prasanth@pvmandir.com Free Hand Outline 
Painiting
Designing ( Higher 

TGT 1-Jul-18 PVM - 4 years 7 Confirmed

22 A87 Indumathy S 99623 26804 junioraccountsofficer@pvmandir.com  B.Com.,MBA Junior Admin Manager 19-Oct-18 Varsham health care - 1 year 
 Golden Harvest Industries - 4 year

12 Confirmed

23 A88 Mythili .G 95510 82772 publicrelationofficer@pvmandir.com  BBA.,MBA PRO 1-Feb-19 Phoenix Research - 3 years 
 Frost & sullivan - 2 years

13.5 Confirmed

24 A92 Mrs.Vaishnavi.N 8220354324 vaishnavi@pvmandir.com M.Com.,B.Ed. PGT 1-Jun-19 Vidhya Sagar Global - 4 
 PVM - 4years

10 Confirmed

25 A91 Mrs.Nageswari.K 9445714907 nageswari@pvmandir.com M.A.,M.Ed.,M.Phil TGT 1-Jun-19 Thirukazkundram Girls Hr Sec School - 7 years
 RKN Matric Hr Sec School - 3 years

19 Confirmed

26 A98 Ms.Sathyapriya.S 8098324610 sathyapriya@pvmandir.com B.Tech.,M.Sc., IT
M.Sc., ( PSY )B.Ed., M.B.A.,

TGT 1-Jun-19 Bharath Vidhayalaya - 4 years 

 PVM - 4years

10 Confirmed

27 A105 Ms.Visalatchi.B 9944892264  visalatchi@pvmandir.com  Bcom.,Montessori trained.,PG Dip in 
PPTTC 

 TGT 01-Jun-20 Brindavan - 4 years
 PVBM - 2 years
 PVM - 3.5
PVM Rejoining Exp ) - 2

14.5 Confirmed

28 A107 Ms.Grace Mercy.K 8056540552  gracemercy@pvmandir.com  B.Com.,B.P.ed.,  TGT 01-Jun-20 Scad -1.5 years
 St. Pauls - 1.5 years

PVM - 2 years 

8 Confirmed

29 A108 Kavitha D 8072462240  kavitha@pvmandir.com  B.E.,B.Ed.,  PGT 01-Jun-20 Vidhya Sagar - 1.5 years 

 Brindavan - 10 years 
 PVM - 2 years

16.5 Confirmed

30 A114 Ms.Smitha .R 9344174964 smitha@pvmandir.com M.Tech.,B.Ed.,  TGT 21-May-21 "1 year in St.Anns Matric Hr sec School

2 years in Blessings matric Hr.sec.school"

7 Confirmed

PRASAN VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
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31 A115 Ms.Priyadarshini.M 9047427761  priyadharshini@pvmandir.com  DCE.,B.A.,,Montesssori Trained,B.Ed.,

M.Sc., Psychology Pursuing 1st year -

 PRT 21-May-21 "1year in St.Joseph's Mat.Hr.Sec .Ack

4 years in Prasan Vidya Bala Mandir "

9 Confirmed

32 A116 Ms.Sangeetha.J 9043755903  sangeetha@pvmandir.com  BCA.,B.Ed.,M.Ed.,  PRT 21-May-21 5 years in brindavan public school chengalpattu

1 year in PVM

9 Confirmed

33 A117 Ms.Jothilakshmi.M 9944668932  jothilakshmi@pvmandir.com  MCA.,B.Ed.,  PRT 21-May-21 1 year in Hawischar school, 

4 years in SDA MATRIC HR. SEC. SCHOOL,

12 Confirmed

34 A120 Ms.Valli.B 94459 77017 junioradminofficer@pvmandir.com MBA Junior Admin Officer 16-Jun-21 PVM - 6 years

PVM Rejoining Exp ) - 1

10 Confirmed

35 A122 Ms.Bella Rose.J 9786428769 bellarose@pvmandir.com M.Sc.,B.Ed., TGT 1-Nov-21 PVBM - 3

Vikas Mantra - 1

8 Confirmed

36 A127 Ms.Valli Nayaki.K 8110860660 vallinayaki@pvmandir.com B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,( Tamil) TGT 01-Jun-22 Zion Matriculation School,chennai - 5 years 8 Confirmed

37 A129 Ms.Jagadeeshwari.S 9543630656 jagadeeshwari@pvmandir.com B.A.,B.Ed., TGT 01-Jun-22 NIL 3 Confirmed

38 A132 Ms.Haritha B.S. 8838364087 haritha@pvmandir.com B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed., PRT 01-Jun-22 Fresher 3 Confirmed

39 A133 Ms.Kalaiselvi.T 8072995103 kalaiselvit@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,B.Ed., PRT 01-Jun-22 "Asian Christian High school, hosur(6 month)

Vivekanandha matric Higher secondary school, hosur(1year),

Scad World school, chengalpet (3years)"

7.5 Confirmed

40 A135 Ms.Saranya.M 8122193875 saranya@pvmandir.com B.E.,B.Ed., PRT 01-Jun-22 Fresher 3 Confirmed

41 A137 Ms.Mahalakshmi.G 9444654549 mahalakshmi@pvmandir.com M.A.,Dted.,B.lit.,B.Ed., PRT 01-Jun-22 Vidhya Sagar Global School - 3 years

Vidhya Sagar global school 2016 to2018

9 Confirmed

42 A141 Ms.Sasirekha.N 95000 59895 sasirekha@pvmandir.com B.E PRT 01-Jun-22 Fresher 3 Confirmed

43 A142 Ms.Premalatha.B 70106 61827 premalatha@pvmandir.com BCA , B.Ed., PRT 01-Jun-22 Fresher 3 Confirmed

44 A144 Ms.Dhivya.B 74486 45292 dhivyab@pvmandir.com B.B.A., M.A.,Dip in Elementary Education PRT 01-Jun-22 3 years - Adhiparasakthi Matric Hr sec school Melmaruvathur (2013- 2016)

3 years - Sushil Hari International Residential, Kelambakkam (2017-2020)

10 Confirmed

45 A148 Ms.Kavitha.M 98848 27236 junioradminassistant@pvmandir.com BCA Junior Admin Assistant 15.06.2022 Spiro Technologies as system operator - 6 months

SBI KIOSK Banking as ( CSE ) - 2.4 years

14 Confirmed

46 A151 Ashwini Rathna.N 98945 94485 ashwinirathna@pvmandir.com M.Sc.,B.Ed., PRT 18.07.2022 1 year 4 Extension of 
Probation47 A165 Ms.G.Sridevi 80126 33111 sridevi@pvmandir.com B.A.M.A.,B.Ed., TGT Sr 26.05.2023 Adhiparasakthi Matric School - 2008 to 2012 - 4years

Christ king Matriculation 2013-14 - 1year

14 Probation Period

48 A166 Ms.Shankari.S 97518 26792 shankari@pvmandir.com B.A.,M.A., ( English )B.Ed.,M.Sc., ( 

Psychology )

School Councellor,TGT 26.05.2023 *PENGUIN MATRICULATION SCHOOL, AVADI - 3 YEARS  

*PVBM SCHOOL , CHENGAPATTU -6 YRS 

16 Probation Period

49 A167 Ms.Vaishnavi.V 6382 391 873 vaishnavi_v@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,m.Sc., ( Information Technology ) 

Music

PRT Music cum Craft 26.05.2023 Fresher 2 Probation Period

50 A170 Ms.Abirami.G 90429 22234 abirami@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,B.P.Ed., PRT - PT 26.05.2023 1 year in BRINDAVAN PUBLIC school 3 Probation Period

51 A171 Ms.Malavika.M 88701 89802 malavika@pvmandir.com B.Sc., B.Ed., PRT 26.05.2023
  Vidhya Sagar Global School - 2018 - 19 

6 Probation Period

52 A172 Ms.Jeyashree .M 99433 65509 jayashree@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,M.Sc., B.Ed., ( Biology ) TGT Senior 26.05.2023  Worked as a HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT (HOD) for 5 years in VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA 

MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MADURANTHAKAM.

7 Probation Period

53 A173 Ms.Aruna.K 97107 06542 aruna@pvmandir.com B.Sc., Zoology B.Ed., PRT 26.05.2023 Srimathi Sundaravalli Memorial school,Chrompet-7years 2009-15 9 Probation Period

54 A177 Ms. Meenakshi.C 96298 60273 meenakshi@pvmandir.com B.Com.,M.Com., B.Ed., TGT 26.05.2023 Brindhavan Public School - feb 2007 to April 2011( 2 years )

JRK Global School - 2011 -2023 - 12 years

16 Probation Period

55 A181 Ms.Lakshmipriya.M.K. 99411 42080 lakshmipriya@pvmandir.com B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed., TGT 26.05.2023

01.06.2019

3 years in St.Ann's Matriculation school 

9 years in Prasan Vidya Bala Mandir

14 Probation Period

56 A183 Ms.Logeswari.B 85085 30113 logeshwari@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,M.Sc.,B.Ed., PRT 25.05.2023 PVM - 2019-20 - 1 year

Virutcham International school,Tiruvannamalai 21-22 - 1 year

4 Probation Period

57 A184 Ms.Sridevi Gopal 80560 31673 sridevigopal@pvmandir.com M.Lis,B.sc.,Dip in CA,Dip in 

Montessori,M.Sc., Psychology

Librarian,TGT 25.05.2023 2011-12 Vidhya Sagar

2021 - 23 - SRI.K.CHUNNILAL JAIN VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA

5 Probation Period

58 A186 Ms.Indira.K 98843 12196 junioraccountsassistant@pvmandir.com B.Com.,M.B.A., Junior Accousts Assistant 01.07.2023 Senior Processor in ECM in HOV Services Pvt., Chetpet, Chennai 2009-14

Administrator in GLACE Learning Centre, Adyar, Chennai 2014-15

8 Probation Period

59 A188 Ms.Divya.D 99629 63832 divyad@pvmandir.com B.Sc., PRT 11.9.2023 Little Jacky- 2 years  2017-19 4 Probation Period

60 A192 Ms.Keerthi.E 6382 020 042 keerthi@pvmandir.com BE., B.Ed.,

B.Sc., ( Physics ) Pursuing

TGT 24.10.23 St Paul's academy sr sec school- 3 years, Rlt academy - 3 years 6 Probation Period

61 A197 Mr.Gunasekaran.R 78715 84246 gunasekaran@pvmandir.com B.Sc., M.Sc.,B.Ed., PGT 01.06.2024 Brindhavan Public School 2017 -19 - 3 years 

JRK Matriculation Hr Sec School - 2020-24 - 4 years

8 Probation Period

62 A199 Ms.Shanmugapriya.R 8148950850 shanmugapriya@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,M.Sc., PRT 1.06.2024 FRESHER 1 Probation Period

63 A200 Ms.Keerthana .L 9884523628 keerthana@pvmandir.com B.A., PRT 1.06.2024 Asian Nursery and Primary school -6 years 7 Probation Period

64 A203 Ms.Parvathi.A 9789778214 parvathi@pvmandir.com B.Sc.,D.T.Ed., PRT 1.06.2024 RLT Academy ( 4 years)

Morning star (3 years )

8 Probation Period

65 A204 Ms.Mahalakshmi.A.S 8778765856 mahalakshmigs@pvmandir.com B.Com.,Dip in Montessori,Drawing Free 

Hand

PRT 1.06.2024 Fresher 1 Probation Period

66 A205 Ms.Jaya Kousalya Devi .N 9790577987 jayakousalyadevi@pvmandir.com Bachelor of arts Corporate Secretaryship

MBA ( 2nd 1st Year -Pursuing 2025)

PRT 1.06.2024 Aruna Matriculation School and St. MARY'S school  from 2001 to 2004 4 Probation Period

67 A207 Ms.Vishnupriya.M 80720 97948 vishnupriya@pvmandir.com B.E., Bharathanatyam - Grade VI,VII, VIII PRT Dance 1.06.2024 Vidya Sagar 2017-18 - 1 year

Vivekanandha School 2019-2021 - 2years 

4 Probation Period

68 A208 Ms.Nishali.S 9566137656 nishali@pvmandir.com B.Com.,

MBA

PRT 01.06.2024 Fresher 1 Probation Period

69 AD209 Ms.Shanthakumari.R 93674 04040 shanthakumari@pvmandir.com B.Com., M.A., 

B.Ed.,M.B.A.,MLIS.,M.Sc.,

TGT 01.06.2024 PVM  - 9 years 10 Probation Period

70 A211 Mr.Vivekh.C 9360818127 junioraccountsassistant_v@pvmandir.com B.Com., Junior Accounts Assistant 13.5.2024 Fresher 1 Probation Period

71 A213 Mr.HariPrasath.V 8940735354 harievh111@gmail.com B.Sc.,B.P.Ed.,  PRT - PET 01.06.2024 Fresher 1 Probation Period

72 A214 Ms.Kanchana.S Library Assistant 3.6.2024 Fresher Probation Period

73 A217 Ms.Anitha Raj.A 9944698485 anisarvesh22@gmail.com B.Sc.,M.B.A., School Health Inspector 2.7.2024 Maharishi Avigna 1.3 Probation Period

74 A218 Ms.Santhi.R 75581 27623 shanthi@pvmandir.com B.lit.,B.A.,B.Ed.,

M.Eed., 2nd Year  Pursuing( 2025 )

PRT 27.8.24 2 year in Fatima Matriculation higher secondary school.

1 year in V.S Mariculation higher secondary school. 

Probation Period

75 A219 Ms.Susan Nirmalin.S 9498353274 susannirmalin@gmail.com B.A.,B.Ed.,M.A PRT 12.09.2024 Fresher 0.8 Probation Period

76 A221 Ms.Deepika.P 9585558573 deepikachandru93@gmail.com B.C.A., B.A., Hindi PRT 16.09.2024 GB Public School - 1.5 year

JIMS School - 2021 - 1.5 year 

3.8 Probation Period

77 A222 Ms.Dhivya.M 9943092381 Dhivyamurthi13@gmail.com B.Sc.,M.Sc.,

B.Ed., Pursuing

PRT - Jr Crea Lab Incharge 16.09.2024 - 0.8 Probation Period

78 A224 Ms.Kiruthiga.V  87602 97509 venkatrev31@gmail.com B,E., B.Ed., TGT Junior 4.11.2024 St. Pauls Group of Schools,CBSE 17-18 - 1 year

Vidhya Sagar Global school - 18 -22 - 4 years

8.5 Probation Period

79 A225 Ms.Anandhi.V 98416 37326 anandhivenkatesan0417@gmail.com B.Sc.,M.Sc., TGT 27.05.2025 0 Probation Period

80 A226 Ms.Deepa.S 7845991349 deepachakkar1983@gmail.com B.A.,M.A.,B.Ed.,M.Ed., TGT Senior 27.05.2025 St Pauls Academy 6 Probation Period

81 A227 Ms.Snega.R 9629409656 snegaraj2@gmail.com B.A.,B.Ed., PRT 27.05.2025 0 Probation Period

82 A229 Ms.Sudha.G 9629292819 sudhagnanavadivel1694 B.Sc.,M.Sc.,B.Ed., TGT Sr 15.04.2025 St pauls matriculation school 3 Probation Period

83 A230 Ms.Sangeetha.R 9659895804 rsangeetha355@gmail.com B.A.,M.A.,M.Phil,B.Ed., PGT 27.05.2025 Maharishi Vidya Mandir- 3 years

Jaya College of Arts & Sciene - 11

20 Probation Period

84 A231 Ms.Sivaranjani.S 7539978938 sivaranjani2332001@gmail.com B.Com.,B.PEd.,M.PEd., PRT PET 27.05.2025 Fresher 0 Probation Period

85 A232 Ms. Vijayabarathi.V 9976900128 vijayabarathi2103@gmail.com

B. sc., psychology, 

M. sc., Psychology ( Pursuing) school counselor 27.05.2025 SDNB Vaishnava College - Asst Professor - May 2024-Feb25 0.9 Probation Period

86 A234 Mr.Nitin chandar.S 9444853131 nithinjr1100@gmail.com B.Sc.,B.P.Ed., PRT 9.7.25 Probation Period

87 A235 Ms.Vijayalakshmi.M 9486145563 m.viji26@gmail.com B.e.,M.E.,

PRT - Junior Crea Lab 

Incharge 14.07.2025 fresher 0 Probation Period

88 A236 Ms.Sharmili.A 9677359460 mb8857690@gmail.com B.A.,M.A.,D.Ted., PRT Junior 21.07.2025 8 Probation Period
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